16373
16409
4088
9152
10096
4264
16401
19068
16367
9111
19215
9059
9901
7143
19296
16449
16403
10095
16114
11151
9049
9095
10069
16419
10049
4045

State Multi Event Championships

Firstname
Madeleine
Mia

Amy
Lucette
Erinn
Jasmine
Breeze
Hanya
Lucy
Hazel
Eliza
Harriet
Freya
Michelle
Pippa
Scarlett
Vivienne
Adele
Amaro
Claudia
Caitlin
Annabelle
Ebony
Sidney
Verity
Ashley

Under 11 Girls

Surname
Sinquin van Santen
George
Store
Crombie
Smith
Morffew
Downey
Rush
Taylor
Richards
Davie
McAvoy
Burgess
Ajayi-Daniels
Harmey
Doherty
Ellis
Woodward
Otto

Day

West
Pritchard
Griggs
Fletcher
Kirkpatrick
Taylor

800m
835
768
388
631
374
644
302
725
546
608
536
471
483
135
372
215

318
267
200

280
152

0

Time: 16:10

80m
Hurdles
826
703
710
591
658
524
769
512
606
420
406
267
502
432
291
338
410
219
349
99
256
10
319
167
276
0

Long
Jump
675
609
774
622
707
565
750
544
614
531
446
581
1
323
384
436
377
333
368
303
380
361
1
370
0
305

200m
872
760
722
684
676
644
709
601
703
621
548
446
622
462
487
484
582
328
537
259
223
297
412
229

Shot
2kg
412
363
549
377
434
458
289
378
251
414
473
396
322
551
363
316
248
389
310
624
320
318
374
418
533
380

Total v
3,620
3,203
3,143
2,905
2,849
2,835
2,819
2,760
2,720
2,594
2,409
2,161
1,930
1,903
1,897
1,789
1,618
1,587
1,565
1,552
1,379
1,266
1,258
1,184
809
685



